
      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

PERIOD:APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2021 AND  APR-APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS APR-APR-2021

SUB- REPORT 6
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  SECTOR WISE DETAILS - STATE SECTOR (THERMAL)

Apr 2022 to
Mar 2023

Apr-2022 APRIL 2022- Apr-2022 Apr-2022 APRIL 2022- Apr-2022

18

2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

STATE SECTOR

HPGCL 2510.00 12487.00 1116.00 1195.88 376.99 317.22 1116.00 1195.88 376.99 107.16 317.22 61.75 66.17 20.86 61.75 66.17 20.86107.16

IPGCL 270.00 453.00 36.00 34.65 28.45 121.79 36.00 34.65 28.45 96.25 121.7996.25

JKSPDC 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

PPCL 1830.40 5897.00 497.00 515.06 477.45 107.88 497.00 515.06 477.45 103.63 107.88103.63

PSPCL 1760.00 6237.00 545.00 846.98 0.00 0.00 545.00 846.98 0.00 155.41 0.00 43.01 66.84 0.00 43.01 66.84 0.00155.41

RRVUNL 8433.80 46180.00 3825.00 3446.97 2657.86 129.69 3825.00 3446.97 2657.87 90.12 129.69 66.43 64.58 46.24 66.43 64.58 46.2490.12

UPRVUNL 6129.00 37119.00 3181.00 3148.58 2384.42 132.05 3181.00 3148.58 2384.42 98.98 132.05 58.55 71.35 60.55 58.55 71.35 60.5598.98

BECL 500.00 1000.00 91.00 132.57 72.03 184.05 91.00 132.57 72.03 145.68 184.05 25.28 36.82 20.01 25.28 36.82 20.01145.68

CSPGCL 2840.00 18930.00 1719.00 1718.27 1682.07 102.15 1719.00 1718.27 1682.07 99.96 102.15 84.07 84.03 82.26 84.07 84.03 82.2699.96

GMDCL 250.00 904.00 78.00 46.59 21.53 216.40 78.00 46.59 21.53 59.73 216.40 43.33 25.88 11.96 43.33 25.88 11.9659.73

GPPCL 702.00 1198.00 98.00 0.00 46.82 0.00 98.00 0.00 46.82 0.00 0.000.00

GSECL 5628.72 24190.00 2130.00 2435.64 2649.10 91.94 2130.00 2435.64 2649.10 114.35 91.94 60.59 72.59 73.19 60.59 72.59 73.19114.35

GSEGL 507.10 689.00 57.00 0.00 22.45 0.00 57.00 0.00 22.45 0.00 0.000.00

MAHAGENCO 10212.00 61090.00 5636.00 5177.41 4649.53 111.35 5636.00 5177.41 4649.53 91.86 111.35 77.99 72.57 63.31 77.99 72.57 63.3191.86

MPPGCL 5400.00 30143.00 2782.00 2443.73 2008.03 121.70 2782.00 2443.73 2008.03 87.84 121.70 71.55 62.85 51.65 71.55 62.85 51.6587.84

APEPDCL 235.40 531.00 44.00 45.75 44.54 102.72 44.00 45.75 44.54 103.98 102.72103.98

APGENCO 3410.00 25612.00 2348.00 1996.84 1816.21 109.95 2348.00 1996.84 1816.21 85.04 109.95 77.46 81.33 73.97 77.46 81.33 73.9785.04

APPDCL 1600.00 12569.00 1164.00 552.34 330.22 167.26 1164.00 552.34 330.22 47.45 167.26 67.36 47.95 28.66 67.36 47.95 28.6647.45

KPCL 3420.00 22113.00 1996.00 1253.37 1692.08 74.07 1996.00 1253.37 1692.08 62.79 74.07 79.39 50.90 68.72 79.39 50.90 68.7262.79

KSEB 159.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

P&ED, Pudu. 32.50 226.00 19.00 18.43 21.41 86.08 19.00 18.43 21.41 97.00 86.0897.00

RPCL 1600.00 7097.00 673.00 658.91 524.40 125.65 673.00 658.91 524.40 97.91 125.65 58.42 57.20 45.52 58.42 57.20 45.5297.91

SCCL 1200.00 9112.00 801.00 838.21 851.66 98.42 801.00 838.21 851.66 104.65 98.42 92.71 97.02 98.57 92.71 97.02 98.57104.65

TANGEDCO 4834.08 32011.00 2968.00 2211.77 1909.68 115.82 2968.00 2211.77 1909.68 74.52 115.82 77.09 66.79 58.32 77.09 66.79 58.3274.52

TSGENCO 4042.50 28935.00 2484.00 2335.35 2187.57 106.76 2484.00 2335.35 2187.57 94.02 106.76 84.21 83.47 86.30 84.21 83.47 86.3094.02
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A&N ADM 40.05 151.00 12.00 10.80 6.92 155.98 12.00 10.80 6.92 90.00 156.0790.00

DPL 550.00 2741.00 248.00 226.94 256.72 88.40 248.00 226.94 256.72 91.51 88.40 62.63 57.31 64.83 62.63 57.31 64.8391.51

OPGC 1740.00 11474.00 643.00 682.62 692.58 98.56 643.00 682.62 692.58 106.16 98.56 51.33 54.49 55.28 51.33 54.49 55.28106.16

TVNL 420.00 2183.00 212.00 225.73 168.93 133.62 212.00 225.73 168.93 106.48 133.62 70.11 74.65 55.86 70.11 74.65 55.86106.48

WBPDC 4340.00 26384.00 2398.00 2428.60 2901.78 83.69 2398.00 2428.60 2901.78 101.28 83.69 78.18 79.18 85.03 78.18 79.18 85.03101.28

APGCL 329.35 1244.00 103.00 132.71 98.33 134.96 103.00 132.71 98.33 128.84 134.96128.84

ED, Manipur 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TSECL 137.00 552.00 46.00 55.31 53.16 104.04 46.00 55.31 53.16 120.24 104.04120.24

 Total State Sector 75274.86 429452.00 37950.00 34816.01 30632.93 113.66 37950.00 34816.01 30632.93 91.74 113.66 70.39 69.26 60.33 70.39 69.26 60.3391.74
 * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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